Drink List

Fruit Juice & Beverage

- Orange / Apple

- Low Sugar Soyabean Milk

- Chocolate / Ovaltine / Horlick

Aerated & Mineral Water
- Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Cream Soda
- Perrier

- Evian - St. Pellegrino
Coffee & Tea
- Fresh Brewed Coffee - Decaffeinated Coffee
- Cappuccino - Espresso
- Lemon Tea - Milk Tea / Milk
- Selection of Tea
- Chinese Tea

- Superior Tie Guan Yin

Beer

- San Miguel - Blue Girl

- Heineken - Tsing Tao

Sherry

- Lustau Dry - Harveys Bristol Cream
Whisky

- Johnnie Walker Black Label
- Macallen 12 years
- Macallen 18 years

Vodka / Gin / Rum

- Stolichnaya
- Absolut - Gordon’s
- Bacardi - Myers’s
Cognac
- Martell V.S.O.P
Liqueur
- Amaretto - Cointreau
- Baileys Cream - Kahlua
- Tia Maria - Malibu

- Creme de Cassis - Grand Marnier

(per person)
(per person)

HKD

$45
$30
$32

$38
$45
$80

$30
$34
$32
$38
$20
$50

$48

$48

$48
$75
$250

$55
$45

$55

$45


http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cr%C3%A8me_de_cassis

Wine List

Champagne & Sparkling Wine
Bottega Prosecco DOC Brut

Laurent-Perrier Brut, La Cuvee

Charles de Cazanove, Tradition Millesime Brut

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Te Mata Estate, New Zealand
Chardonnay, Gnarly Head, Lodi-USA
Riesling Reserve, Trimbach, Alsace

Sancerre La Moussiere, Alphonse Mellot, Loire

Red Wine

Boccantino Primitivo IGT, Italy

Shiraz, Capel Vale, Australia

LAN Reserva, Spain Rioja

Cabernet Sauvignon, Family Reserva, Echeverria, Chile
Chateau Haut Brisson, Saint Emilion

Chateau Rauzan Segla, Margaux

Chateau Montrose, Saint Estephe

House Wine
Chardonnay, Santa Helena Gran Reserva, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, Peter Lehmann Portrait, Australia

HKD
N.V. $320
N.V. $780
2016 $880
23/24 $390
2023 $480
19/22 $560
2022 $680
2022 $360
2021 $380
2018 $420
2019 $450
2016/17/18 $680
2012 $1480
2014 $1880

Glass / Bottle
2023 $70/ $308
2022 $88/$348



