

Drink List

	HKD
Fruit Juice & Beverage	
· Orange / Apple	\$45
· Low Sugar Soyabean Milk	\$30
· Chocolate / Ovaltine / Horlick	\$32
Aerated & Mineral Water	
· Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Cream Soda	\$38
· Perrier	\$45
· Evian	\$80
· St. Pellegrino	\$80
Coffee & Tea	
· Fresh Brewed Coffee	\$30
· Decaffeinated Coffee	\$30
· Cappuccino	\$34
· Espresso	\$34
· Lemon Tea	\$32
· Milk Tea / Milk	\$32
· Selection of Tea	\$38
· Chinese Tea	(per person) \$20
· Superior Tie Guan Yin	(per person) \$50
Beer	
· San Miguel	\$48
· Blue Girl	\$48
· Heineken	\$48
· Tsing Tao	\$48
Sherry	
· Lustau Dry	\$48
· Harveys Bristol Cream	\$48
Whisky	
· Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$48
· Macallen 12 years	\$75
· Macallen 18 years	\$250
Vodka / Gin / Rum	
· Stolichnaya	\$55
· Absolut	\$45
· Gordon's	\$45
· Bacardi	\$45
· Myers's	\$45
Cognac	
· Martell V.S.O.P	\$55
Liqueur	
· Amaretto	\$45
· Cointreau	\$45
· Baileys Cream	\$45
· Kahlua	\$45
· Tia Maria	\$45
· Malibu	\$45
· Crème de Cassis	\$45
· Grand Marnier	\$45

All prices above are subject to change without prior notice.
以上所有價目如有更改，恕不另行通知。

Wine List

HKD

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Bottega Prosecco DOC Brut	N.V.	\$320
Laurent-Perrier Brut, La Cuvee	N.V.	\$780
Charles de Cazanove, Tradition Millesime Brut	2016	\$880

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Te Mata Estate, New Zealand	23/24	\$390
Chardonnay, Gnarly Head, Lodi-USA	2023	\$480
Riesling Reserve, Trimbach, Alsace	19/22	\$560
Sancerre La Moussiere, Alphonse Mellot, Loire	2022	\$680

Red Wine

Boccantino Primitivo IGT, Italy	2022	\$360
Shiraz, Capel Vale, Australia	2021	\$380
LAN Reserva, Spain Rioja	2018	\$420
Cabernet Sauvignon, Family Reserva, Echeverria, Chile	2019	\$450
Chateau Haut Brisson, Saint Emilion	2016/17/18	\$680
Chateau Rauzan Segla, Margaux	2012	\$1480
Chateau Montrose, Saint Estephe	2014	\$1880

House Wine

Glass / Bottle

Chardonnay, Santa Helena Gran Reserva, Chile	2023	\$70 / \$308
Cabernet Sauvignon, Peter Lehmann Portrait, Australia	2022	\$88 / \$348